FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME TEACHING FACULTY WITH

FTE OF TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY AND FTE OF SUPPORT STAFF
BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT FALL 2010

COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT
College of Architecture

Arts & Architecture - Dean's Office
Architecture

Art

Dance

Music

Theatre

College of Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences - Dean's Office
Africana Studies

Anthropology

Biology

Chemistry

Communication Studies
Criminal Justice

English

Geography & Earth Sciences
Global, International & Area Studies
History

Languages & Culture Studies
Mathematics & Statistics
Philosophy

Physics & Optical Science
Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Sociology

College of Business Administration

Business Admn - Dean's Office
Accounting

Busn Info Systems & Oper Mgt
Economics

Finance

Management

Marketing

College of Computing and Informatics

Computing and Informatics - Dean's Office

Bioinformatics
Computer Science
Software & Information Systems

College of Education
Education - Dean's Office

Counseling
Educational Leadership

Middle, Secondary, & K-12 Education

Reading & Elementary Education
Special Ed and Child Development

FULL-
TIME
FACULTY

95.00

0.00
28.00
27.00

9.00
16.00
15.00

440.50

1.00

7.00
10.00
33.00
22.00
21.00
16.00
55.00
32.00

4.00
28.00
33.00
54.00
13.00
26.00
23.00
28.50
14.00
20.00

80.50

0.00
12.00
12.00
18.00
16.00
13.50

9.00

54.00

1.00
11.00
27.00
15.00

115.00

11.00
12.00
24.00
18.00
26.00
24.00

TABLE VIII-3
PART-

TIME TOTAL
FACULTY FACULTY
51.00 146.00
0.00 0.00
8.00 36.00
12.00 39.00
9.00 18.00
19.00 35.00
3.00 18.00
221.00 661.50
30.00 31.00
5.00 12.00
3.00 13.00
2.00 35.00
7.00 29.00
16.00 37.00
11.00 27.00
43.00 98.00
7.00 39.00
0.00 4.00
15.00 43.00
32.00 65.00
13.00 67.00
5.00 18.00
5.00 31.00
7.00 30.00
10.00 38.50
4.00 18.00
6.00 26.00
16.00 96.50
0.00 0.00
2.00 14.00
1.00 13.00
2.00 20.00
4.00 20.00
2.00 15.50
5.00 14.00
10.00 64.00
0.00 1.00
0.00 11.00
3.00 30.00
7.00 22.00
45.00 160.00
8.00 19.00
2.00 14.00
4.00 28.00
11.00 29.00
11.00 37.00
9.00 33.00

FTE OF
FULL-TIME
FACULTY

94.50

0.00
28.00
26.50

9.00
16.00
15.00

* 436.42

1.00
7.00
10.00
32.50
22.00
21.00
15.92
55.00
31.50
4.00
27.50
32.50
53.50
12.50
25.50
22.50
* 28.50
14.00
20.00

* 79.00

0.00

11.50

12.00

17.50

15.50

* 13.50
9.00

54.00

1.00
11.00
27.00
15.00

113.88

10.92
12.00
23.48
17.74
25.74
24.00

FTE OF
PART-TIME
FACULTY

25.44

0.00
3.51
7.93
4.74
8.01
1.25

113.09

11.46
1.97
1.00
0.58
4.44
7.47
2.75

23.98
4.16
0.00
7.66

20.74
8.60
3.44
3.36
2.32
3.75
2.47
2.94

4.58

0.00
1.00
0.25
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.33

4.28

0.00
0.00
1.50
2.78

17.81

3.82
1.30
1.66
4.88
3.66
2.49

TOTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL
FTE

119.94

0.00
31.51
34.43
13.74
24.01
16.25

549.51

12.46

8.97
11.00
33.08
26.44
28.47
18.67
78.98
35.66

4.00
35.16
53.24
62.10
15.94
28.86
24.82
32.25
16.47
22.94

83.58

0.00
12.50
12.25
18.00
16.50
14.00
10.33

58.28

1.00
11.00
28.50
17.78

131.69

14.74
13.30
25.14
22.62
29.40
26.49

FTE OF
SUPPORT
STAFF

22.75

12.00
3.00
4.00
1.00
1.75
1.00

93.33

24.00
1.00
1.00

15.83
7.00
3.00
1.50
5.00
7.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
1.00
9.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
2.00

28.00

28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

31.00

14.00
9.00
6.00
2.00

37.50

16.00
1.50
6.00
3.00
2.00
9.00



FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME TEACHING FACULTY WITH

FTE OF TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY AND FTE OF SUPPORT STAFF
BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT FALL 2010

COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT
College of Engineering

Engineering - Dean's Office

Civil Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering
Engineering Technology
Mechanical Egr & Egr Science
Student Development and Success

College of Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services - Dean's Office
Kinesiology

Public Health Sciences

School of Nursing

Social Work

GRAND TOTAL

FULL-
TIME
FACULTY

112.00

3.00
20.00
27.00
29.00
33.00

0.00

77.00

1.00
15.00
13.00
33.00
15.00

974.00

TABLE VIII-3
PART-

TIME TOTAL
FACULTY FACULTY
21.00 133.00
5.00 8.00
2.00 22.00
2.00 29.00
7.00 36.00
5.00 38.00
0.00 0.00
38.00 115.00
0.00 1.00
8.00 23.00
5.00 18.00
14.00 47.00
11.00 26.00
402.00 1,376.00

FTE OF
FULL-TIME
FACULTY

111.76

3.00
20.00
26.92
28.92
32.92

0.00

76.00

1.00
15.00
13.00
32.00
15.00

965.56

FTE OF
PART-TIME
FACULTY

8.72

1.22
0.83
1.94
3.44
1.29
0.00

12.86

0.00
2.83
1.46
4.43
4.14

186.78

TOTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL
FTE

120.48

4.22
20.83
28.86
32.36
34.21

0.00

88.86

1.00
17.83
14.46
36.43
19.14

1,152.34

Note: The above full-time faculty data includes phased retirees; however, all deans, assistant & associate deans have been excluded.
*Indicates that there are one or more faculty members with a split appointment in this department.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

FTE OF
SUPPORT
STAFF

65.00

23.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
11.00
8.00

24.25

16.00
1.00
1.00
4.50
1.75

301.83



